8802399
9001762
1211077
3400168
9404499
3723452
0762685
9503938
8304812
8304372
9803477
9202552
7907368
1626502
1623805
1418245
8503688
9804297
9912858
8800198
1852137
9301121
0610118
8700431
1778940
0312659
9003831
4411178
9200210
0760086
1211456
9304480
9105149
1300022
0921752
2704295
1623656
0512126
0617277
8101070
9305899
1511710
1012951
9000484
8304383
0512068
0413213
9205988
9303687
8105482
0814330
1623595
9303815
9905616
9604484
4046156
7808471
1856869

1850674
3707426
0612247

2022

MARSHALL JR RI CHAR
SHAEFFER JR DAVI D
LAVWRENCE | AN

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
DARRCCH | AN K
VENDEL CHRI S
TRUGAN RYAN E
HOFFMAN JAMES C
SHADE LARRY M
STEDVAN STEVE W
CHARNI GO JCSEPH O
MANETTA Il JOHN P
SHAW PAUL

MCGEE KLAYTON W
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
BEAVER WESLEY E
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
FOX JR M CHAEL W
DEAL BRANDON A

KI RKSEY JOHN C
VWERTZ NI CHOLAS A
SM TH GREGORY W
SLATER JUSTIN T
LEW S HERBERT D
NYSTROM COCPER
SHI SSLER KORY P
WOMVER URBAN R
DARROCH KENNETH
VWHI TE SCOTT L
RAHN CODY L
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
Bl CKNELL DAVE
PETI TTO SCOIT M
MOOD EVAN

HUGHES R NI CK
CHADWELL CARL
HUTCHI NS TUFF
WOMER HEI DI S
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
OSBORNE 111 JERRY
ZADZORA DAWSON D
HOFFMAN JOHN D
NATCHER W LLI AM A
PARSON RANDY

MJ R JR GENE F

NEI LSON JR DONALD
NUNES TONY M

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
SPI CER JOHN J

Bl SHOP RAYLEE
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
ZADZORA JON D
KOONS JR JAMES A
MORGAN LOUIE F
PASCCE FRANK L
CHASE CHANCE R

REBUCK MATTHEW J
EDWARDS ROBERT
TODAK STEPHEN A

PENNSYLVANI A STATE SHOOT

ALL ARCUND
384 3A LI NCOLN
381 3A VESTM NSTER
381 3A JG.D HERRI N
379 3A SUBV KEENE
379 3A ALl QUI PPA
378 3A GLEN ROCK
377 3A RENFREW
377 3A MONTOURSVI LLE
375 3A S. VT ELYSBURG
375 3A EAST PALESTI NE
374 3A LODI
372 3A BERW CK
372 3A S. VT COLLI NGAOOD
372 3A JGA.D W LLOW
371 3A JR TUNKHANNOCK
371 3A JGA.D DANVI LLE
371 3A NEWIOVN
371 3A EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
370 3A PETROLI A
370 3A SUBV HYATTSVI LLE
370 3A JR W CONI SCO
369 3A SUBV LI NCOLN
369 3A GLEN ROCK
369 3A SOUTH PORTSMOUTH
368 3A JR KANE
368 3A NOTTI NGHAM
367 3A VET SKANEATELES
367 3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
367 3A SUBV BETHEL
366 3A MOHRSVI LLE
366 3A SHAMOKI N
366 3A EAST HAVEN
365 3A BURKE
365 3A LI NE LEXI NGTON
364 3A JGA.D STREET
364 3A SUBV OXFCRD
363 3A JR FREDERI CKTON
362 3A LDY1 SKANEATELES
362 3A SEW CKLEY
362 3A LDY2 AUDUBON
361 3A M DLAND
360 3A JG.D METTER
360 3A SLATI NGTON
360 3A LANCASTER
358 3A VET EBENSBURG
355 3A SUBV SHI PPENSBURG
353 3A BEACHWOOD
352 3A SUBV AUDUBON
351 3A SI NKI NG SPRI NGS5
348 3A VET BADEN
347 3A MANASSAS
347 3A LDY1 ANKENY
343 3A LDY1 NORTHBORO
343 3A SUBV SLATI NGTON
342 3A SPRI NG GLEN
335 3A S. VT LOVELAND
325 3A VET NEW CASTLE
324 3A JG.D CORRY
375 AA SHAMCKI N
373 AA VET MONTI CELLO
373 AA CARM CHAELS



2112790
8803753
1514001
9106145
4421405
1311443
0923274
2072757
0920902
1518589
8305116
8505839
1211942
9914096
1932210
8301943
9402546
8603443
4600210
0115731
1012918
1621836
8705386
9911152
4413575
0413175
0764608
9502932
9005335
9700722
8400385
4440082
1773124
8603283
1112377
0414698
1775504
1214840
9800193
0923396
0610345
0923273
1777900
2073251
0810470
7800397
9911984
1113691
9501924
1313569
8704161
3709770
0415565
7909166
4414785
8706025
1214424
1419320
1939635
0310749
9911045
1853943
4308094
4433827
0611494
3723643
0411592

W RTH EVAN

| SNER D MARK
HANNA JARED R
DEBRI E JUSTIN W
HOSTETTER SHELDON
SCHM DT BRUCE A
SAUBLE ALEC V
DEBRI E WATT W LLI
RECLA | AN L
HENSEL TOVWY A
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
HERB ROGER L
FENTON JEFFREY
FORESTER W LLI AM D
LAVRI CH JOHN P
UNRUH RI CHARD L
HAAF CLI FF R

LCBO ANTONIO T
FEDERI CI JOHN N
MANSCURA JACK
FOOSE TRAVIS D
OSTROABKI JR RON J
LANDON CHAD W
JAMES BRI AN K
ETCHEN JCEL F
HANSEN TAYLOR N
DAVI S BRYAN M
HCOLDREN SCOTT W
GRI ESEMER JAY C
HARVEY PAUL A
JARVI S ROBERT J
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
LOVE JASON A

GLI SSON JERRY L

M LBERT RI CHARD
CLARKE THOVAS M
BROAWN JR DAVID E
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
HUNTER E ALLAN
SPANGLER JOAN T
DOORLY BRENDAN P
SAUBLE TODD V
SCHAFFER CLARE L
RI CE M CHAEL D
DUW TT DEWAYNE M
KCEFER ROBERT
PAPPAS JACOB J
MALONE JUSTI N

M LLER STEVEN D
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
EBLI NG C ELMER
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
JUBIN M CHAEL H
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
FI TCH STEVEN R

FLI NT JAMES H
BONSER JACOB RAYMO
HELMS GARRETT J
DUNKLE SUE A
HOLDREN JASON S
MANSCURA | SAAC
DUDASH LUKE J
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
PAUL CURTIS L
GONYEAU DAVI D
WALLIS WLLIAM L
OSWALD ROBERT M

370
368
368
368
367
367
365
365
365
365
364
363
363
363
363
363
363
362
362
361
360
360
359
359
358
358
358
358
358
358
358
357
357
356
356
355
355
355
353
353
353
352
351
349
349
349
349
349
348
348
347
347
346
345
345
345
344
344
341
340
335
332
332
330
330
330
329

2433342233333 322342233233 322 3422342334233 3223323333333 22222323

JGA.D
SUBV

S. VT
VET

S.JR
S.JR
VET
VET

VET
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT

JG.D

SUBV
VET
LDY1

VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT

JR

VET

VET
SUBV

JR
LDY1
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
JR

FRI ENDSVI LLE
Rl PLEY
TOMVI LLE

G BBON
LEBANON
BEAVER

Rl CHVOND

G BBON
MAHANOY PLANE
NORTHAVPTON
MAI NESBURG
HEG NS

CLAI RTON
TOWSON

M LL HALL
CHESTERTOWN
CAZENOVI A
EASTON

HARRI SVI LLE
BROOKLYN
FLEETWOOD
SHAVERTOWN
GENOA
BETHLEHAM

LI GONI ER
TOMWVI LLE
ROCKVI LLE
PHI LI PSBURG
Bl RDBORO

N HUNTI NGDON
BROWNS M LLS
BLANDON
ASHLAND

W LLI AVSTON
FREEDOM
STOCKTON
FRENCHTOWN
GENCA
QUAKERTOWN
CONNELLSVI LLE
NAPLES

MARTI NSBURG
NEWTOWN

Cl NCI NNATUS
QUI NCY

WA TEHALL
PLYMOUTH
BRANCHVI LLE
BEDFORD

LEH GHTON
CRESSONA
WAPPI NGER FALLS
COVENTRY
COLUVBUS
CANTON
BARKER

LEH GHTON
EDWARDSVI LLE
SPRI NG GLEN
MURRYSVI LLE
LI TTLE FALLS
Rl NGTOWN
PARKER

WASHI NGTON
NORTH TONAWANDA
HORSEHEADS
GREENLAWN



0214088 BOBBETTE DENNIS C 372 A FABI US NY
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 371 A LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMW PA
1934077 HALL JR MARK 367 A M DLAND PA
1776300 LOVE JEFFREY 366 A ASHLAND PA
0412536 FONTELLO M CHAEL A 366 A_ M DDLETOWN DE
1214174 BYRD CHRI STINA M 364 A LDY1 PERKASI E PA
1853544 READLER WYATT C 363 A S.JR WAPWOLLOPEN PA
1111463 HANNAHOE JONATHAN 363 A CHALFONT PA
0214328 DAVI S CODY A 363 A SHOHOLA PA
8806278 RINGER DAN R 362 A BRI DGEVI LLE PA
1114686 BECHTEL JAMES E 361 A LI TTLESTOMN PA
1015203 BECHTEL JOHN K 360 A FAI RFI ELD PA
9603735 BENLOCK M CHAEL F 358 A WASHI NGTON PA
4600151 DI PRETE LOU S 358 A SUBV JOHNSTON R
9502613 JOHNSTON JAMES T 357 A BELLE VERNON PA
1624281 DECKER KATELYNN A 356 A LDY1 KERSEY PA
0618054 SNYDER BEN A 356 A M DDLEBURG PA
9101605 SM LEY DAVID R 356 A KI NGS MOUNTAI N NC
1940079 O CONNER DONALD R 355 A DUSHORE PA
9300267 BOWERS SCOTT A 355 A TREVORTON PA
1850657 GUSTAFSON Il | VER 355 A JR POTTSTOMWN PA
1418706 BATESKO RI CHARD J 354 A SUBV VHI TI NG NJ
1418520 DUNKLE KENNETH E 354 A KNOX PA
3801221 KRI CK RANDY L 354 A VET VEERNERSVI LLE PA
9301915 BERKHOUS CHARLI E 354 A HOUSTON TX
1114604 HOWNER |1V AARCN 354 A ELYSBURG PA
1939439 MARSHALL TYLER L 354 A S.JR LI NCOLN NE
8900221 PATCHELL JOHN R 354 A SUBV NEW CASTLE DE
9101492 COVRCE DAVID J 353 A VALLEY FORGE PA
1515957 GRAY JAXON T 353 A JG.D SPRI NG CREEK PA
0761005 HOUCK ROBERT P 353 A TANEYTOMWN MD
0923797 POULIN MARK D 353 A LEW STON NVE
1519722 COLUCCI OVEN S 352 A JR EASTON PA
1210118 NOFTZ JACK H 352 A JG.D Pl TTSBURGH PA
1855048 ZI CK BRI AN J 352 A HALLSTEAD PA
1510762 H PWELL CHRI S 352 A TARENTUM PA
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 351 A S. VT WLTON CT
1850278 BURNETT TI MOTHY M 351 A VET HALLSTEAD PA
1938578 RUTTER ROBERT L 351 A SUBV TULLY NY
0113068 PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL 351 A SUBV BUTLER PA
1217020 BARRANCO VI NCENT 350 A STATEN | SLAND NY
8502268 HORENBURG THOVAS A 350 A_ VET STATEN | SLAND NY
4429715 MM LLEN JAMES D 350 A S. VT HOUSTON PA
0920903 RECLA JOSEPH N 349 A MAHANOY PLANE PA
0813805 SM TH JORDAN K 349 A VWEST SUNBURY PA
1519549 PADOVANI RAYMOND J 349 A SUBV BLOOMSBURG NJ
0922503 KRElI SL JR WAYNE H 349 A SUBV HAZLETON PA
4442976 STEFKOVI CH JEROVE 348 A S. VT AVELLA PA
1621034 FISH DAVID M 348 A MONONGAHELA PA
0214323 SH RE JAMES M 348 A M LFORD NJ
1610022 CONWAY GERALD A 348 A SUBV STAFFORD VA
7911002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 348 A S. VT LI NDLEY NY
2112150 TAYLOR PHI L 348 A ROCKLAND DE
0113225 RUGE ERI JOHN M 348 A CHEPACHET R
0763284 PERETIN JAKE F 347 A S| DVAN PA
0112819 RIEBE RI CHARD A 347 A S. VT GREENE R
1213455 RYAN MARK 347 A W ND GAP PA
1112925 HARTZELL KYLE N 347 A BREI NI NGSVI LLE PA
8703924 ORR GARY D 347 A VET RURAL VALLEY PA
0510822 SHI SSLER TAYLOR V 347 A QUARRYVI LLE PA
0922031 PLUNKETT BI LL 347 A SUBV MARI ANNA PA
9201058 BATEMAN KIM S 347 A LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK PA
0921322 NMANNI NG JCOHN 346 A BATH PA
0211435 HAM LTON KAYLYNN 345 A LDY2 CLEY PA
9602735 WLCOX TI MOTHY W 345 A LAFAYETTE NY
8002765 SM LEY SR JAMES S 344 A S. VT FREEVI LLE NY



1510249
0763281
8000790
2504609
9804219
0310345
3705430
0611677
0619583
9502531
9912623
9101866
4412020
1935790
9106085
9105657
1777714
8106668
9603836
8003450
0815737
1210985
8805067
1776075
1510028
4417390
9303742
1316540
1013318
9802837
1213445
8002785
0410274
1770349
1771772
2115967
1772677
2206633
0212810
1111024
8600311
1933542
2206724
1015583
7905086
1859291
1934329
9105263
8903266
8702118
1852466
0814955
2212143
8205063
2071539
8105483
2111500
2211962

1778730
2111285
2111514
9702559
1850001
9913427
1939822
9001886

COX CHARLES M
PETERS ROBERT J
HOOVER M CHAEL E
DULIN DAVID C
DARROUGH DAVI D J
Bl RD ROBYN M
CLARY DAVI D K
HUNTER ASHLEY N
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
HOSBACH TODD J
CLEPPER BEN G
BATTI STA RCBERT A
DI FABI O JOHN M
CONVAY JOHN W
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
NATCHER DONNA R
NAYLCR DAVID A
SKEUSE BRI AN
TYLER JR ELWOOD
ROCCO THOMVAS
DEFALCO DOM NI C
BARGER DENNI S

W LCOX E WAYNE
DUNKLE KAYLA R
LAMBERT ROBERT C
GONTAR JAMES

GEl DNER EDWARD
PRETO JOHN D
ANDRULAT FRED
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C

BLACK VAN E
HUNTER DEBRA K
SCHAFFER MARY M
GHANTOUS VICTCOR E
WOODS | AN CHRI STI A
MO R ANGELI NA
KNOWLES EDDI E
PRATT DEXTER L
RASK DENNI S A
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
COLUCCI HAI LEE R
GRAY CHAD E
BENEDETTO VI RG NI A
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
SANTOS JOSEPH C
HOOD NI COLE ANN
CARNEY CARCLE L

BI LLS DAVID B
OEHRLI NILES L
NCFTZ JOHN R
LYNCH W LLI AM
BLASKI JOHN C
PRATT DENNI S G

Bl SBEYJR WAYNE E
MARSH LEE E
PERETI N AMANDA R
BROWN CALI JO

WAHL MATTHEW J
LOGAN BECK
CALVARUSO TJ
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
BAYER EDWARD J
WAALKES GARY L
BUMPUS JR M CHAEL
COSTA BRUCE

343
343
342
342
341
341
341
340
340
339
338
338
338
338
337
337
337
337
337
336
335
335
335
335
335
334
334
334
334
333
332
331
331
330
329
328
328
327
327
326
326
325
324
323
318
317
317
316
315
311
310
306
305
302
298
279
263
234

361
359
359
358
358
358
357
356

e dd s dddddndddddddr Ml e ddddndds e ddade aded
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SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
S. VT
LDY1
SUBV

VET
S. VT
S. VT

VET
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

VET

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1

S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1
LDY1
SUBV
JGA.D
LDY1

LDY1

LDY1
SUBV
SUBV
JR
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

LDY1
S.JR

LDY1
S.JR

VET
VET
JG.D
SUBV

T/ 0O

PORT ALLEGANY
BL ANDON
TYRONE
ANNAPCLI S
DRUMS

NEW CASTLE
PHCENI X

BATH

CANDCOR
CANANDAI GUA
FREEPORT
MANAHAVKI N
BEDFORD

NEW HOPE
NORTHBOROUGH
EBENSBURG
SLATERSVI LLE
STOCKTON
PALMYRA
RURAL VALLEY
VALLI NGFORD
FREDERI CK
FABI US

KNOX
VALENCI A
NORTHAMPTON
GROVE A TY
EAST NORTHPORT
WALLI NGFORD
COLLEGEVI LLE
QAKLAND

I NDI ANA
QUAKERTOVWN
NEWIOVN
HUNTI NGDON VALLEY
WURTLAND
BEACHWOCD
DRACUT

LOCKE

Pl TTSBURCH
NEWIOVN
EASTON

SPRI NG CREEK
STRATFCRD
BATH

HUNT! NGTOMN
ASHLAND
POLAND
WALWORTH
COGAN STATI ON
G BSONI A
DREXEL HI LL
W LKES- BARRE
FRONT ROYAL
Pl TTTSBURCH
DANI ELSVI LLE
S| DVAN

BURNT COBI NS

PROSPECT
BOLI VAR
ROCHESTER
AVONMORE
G BSONI A
BEAR

FABI US

M DDLEBCRO

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
R

VA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
KY

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
VA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
DE



1850532
8006589
2071235
1111422
1624666
8600790
1315129
1858841
0111874
0922032
8706899
9402390
2070719
1011578
1216574
0313427
2111625
8702117
8201620
9404166
1410315
1210089
1111380
9905148
1938529
1771513
8900403
4431010
1313909
1110282
2113136
1211887
1621448
0810295
1934328
0213446
2113584
0810717
9903232
9000951
9504802
8005547
9102987
0765068
1418142
0811760
9100444
9101675
8007814
8603190
0211212
1014371

9101940
9914435
9700137
9003024
2116274
1933078
8606041
1213621
2068494
1415444
4439170
1854792
1311906
1314341

MONTEROTTI CHRI STO
M LLS RI CHARD
REBUCK JACK M
GUDA JOHN T

GLOVER MAKENZY A
JABS JACK A

CLARK CAREY R
SHADO AN JOHN E
EM LI US BRYAN L
PLUNKETT MARCY
NATCHER LAWRENCE P
HARRI S JR ROBERT E
SW DERSKI JEFF
JONES KEI TH M
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
MCDONALD MATTHEW J
KRAMVER CODY
STONER JAMES W
ROSS WLLI AM B

Rl TTLER ROBERT B
BAKER RI CHARD

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
DI XON M CHAEL WM
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
DUVALL KAMERAN CHR
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
DEAL ALAN D

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE
MASON M CHAEL S
DOORLY CRI ONA
VANBEEK DANIEL P B
KERN CONNI E

VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
BOVBA THOWAS P
WLSON Il Rl CHARD
ONENS SUSAN M
KUESTNER DI ANA L
Bl SHOP ROBERT C
BURLESON W LLI AM E
TARBY W LLIAM J
SCHAAL KENNETH C
CLARKE JOSEPH A
MEEKS EDWARD D
HESS JR RI CHARD L
BURI CK STEPHEN E
SCHOONOVER BERT A
HESS REGA S V

FEEG DONALD A
CALDWELL JR JAMES
BROANI NG DENTON R

WARNOW CZ BERNARD
HARTLAUB KEVIN S
WECHSLER JR RONALD
MALI SZEWEKI FRED
MCG VERN W LLI AM J
CERVANTES COLE
PALMER A CRI ST
CLAYTON ANDY T
HOOD THOVAS JAMES
LI NEMAN RANDY D
SHADEL WAYNE R

DI MASCI A MARI O A
DEMERAC STEVE J

DI Rl SI O RAYMOND D

354
351
351
349
347
347
347
347
346
345
344
344
343
343
342
340
340
340
340
339
339
339
339
339
338
337
337
337
336
336
335
335
335
334
334
333
333
332
331
330
330
326
324
324
323
321
320
319
318
314
309
304

365
364
364
351
351
346
346
346
346
346
344
344
341
341
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O0000000000000

SUBV
S. VT
S.JR
SUBV
JGA.D
S. VT

SUBV
LDY2

SUBV

SUBV

JR
SUBV
VET
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2

S.JR

S. VT
S. VT
LDY2

LDY2
LDY1
S. VT
JR
VET

LDY2
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

VET
SUBV
S.JR

VET

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
VET

UXBRI DGE
LEHVAN
SHAMOKI N
DOVNI NGOWN
OLEAN

EAST GREENVI LLE
TANNERSVI LLE
WOONSCOCKET
JENKI NTOMWN
MARI ANNA
EBENSBURG
AUBURN

EAST HAVEN
WASHI NGTON DC
WALWORTH

CHI CCRA
CRESSONA
COGAN STATI ON
NEWFOUNDLAND
WEST CHESTER
BLOOMSBURG
CANDCOR

VWH TE HAVEN
CORACPCLI S

| DA

BOYERTOMWN
PETRCLI A
WATTSBURG

PRI NCE FREDERI CK
NAPLES
SCENERY HI LL
MERTZTOMWN
POTTSTOMWN
EAST SYRACUSE
ASHLAND
HANOVER

MOUNT CARMEL
TI OGA
BETHLEHEM
PENNI NGTON
PORT ALLEGANY
THROCOP

M LFORD
STOCKTON

W LM NGTON
MECHANI CSBURG
BLACKWOOD
CENTRE HALL
BETHEL PK
WOMEL SDORF
EDGEMONT
ALEXANDRI A

CHURCH HI LL
GETTYSBURG
SCHNECKSVI LLE
LOCKPORT
MCDONALD
SHARPTOMN
CANTON
HENDERSON
ASHLAND
FREDONI A
THOVPSONTOMWN
AUDUBON
STATEN | SLAND
WASHI NGTON



9101352
9701858
0311195
1519191
0614832
2112916
1939821
9703539
0760081
0922310
4440128
1214194
9304483
1112310
1852944
1210056
8600299
1771179
8504695
1778525
2074059
1851923
4439235
2072521
8800044
1114926
1110807
8600265
1936210
2071603
1216677
1419082
4420953
1515048
1511496
1211888
0312173
3513415
0510666
9404780
1850588
2116007
0113433
1210594
8906190
0921323
9302470
0760635
9700136
1110324

2072900
2070520
0213257
9004562
2073839
8603677
2068334
0510423
8502211
9007250
1310855
2112204
2071236
9103741
1210663
3715200

BAUM JOHN J
CASHVAN JOHN R
CACCI OLA  JR DENNI
KI NG PAUL A

WOLFE W LLI AM K
WGHT LEE T
BUMPUS M CHAEL E
BARTON JR JEROME E
PARSON CATHY
COTTON EDDI E
SHUSTER DAVID A
TRAGESER MARK

SM TH SUE M
ROBERTS CHARLES
CARBAUGH ADAM L

PI NCH RCBI N
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
PRI NTZ STUART H
BCES ANTHONY
CAMPBELL M CHAEL D
CARBAUGH BO E
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
SI PCS JOSEPH M
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
SLATER LESLI E
LONG LI SA A

WALLS DAKOTA E
LUKENS JI M W
SUKEL CARCLYN E
SUKEL 111 ANDY J
HOLZER THOVAS

LI VINGSTON JR LORR
LAUDERBACK SCOT
KERN JAN

W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
VANSELOUS M KE
WOLF THOVAS J
YURKY JAMES

SOLT JOHN F
DOUGLAS KEI'TH C

PI TTERA CHERYLL A
PCLLI CHEM CHRI' S
STAHLMAN RAY E
FOX GQUY D

TOTH JR LQUI S J
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
REX BRUCE S

FEVWER TOM

NYSTROM C TUCKER
NATALE CONO

ROSE JR JOHN A
SAEGER CURT W
STAHL BRANDON M
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
RAMSEY KELLY L
VALVO ANTHONY C
MORGAN ROBERT E
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
JOSEPH FRED C
STANCAVAGE DAVID J
REBUCK JACCB M
BOLAND PHIL J
RUMBAUGH RCBERT R
MCCARTHY DENNI S A

340
339
339
339
339
338
337
337
337
336
336
336
335
334
333
333
332
332
331
331
331
331
329
327
327
327
326
325
324
323
323
322
320
320
320
320
319
319
318
316
314
313
312
309
303
297
295
285
279
269

354
353
351
348
345
343
342
336
336
335
335
333
333
332
330
328

O000O000000O0000TU0OUO 00000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000

VET

VET
SUBV

VET
LDY2

VET
LDY2

S.JR
LDY2

VET
SUBV
SUBV
JG.D

JR
S. VT

S. VT
SUBV
LDY2
LDY2
JG.D

LDY1

VET
SUBV
SUBV

VET
S. VT

VET
S. VT
SUBV

VET
LDY2

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT

S.JR
SUBV

JGA.D
LDY2
LDY1

S. VT
SUBV
S.JR
VET

S. VT
S. VT

T/ O

UPPER MARLBORO
SUNBURY

BATH

GROVE CI TY
PAXI NOS
HAMPTON

FABI US
POTTSVI LLE
SHI PPENSBURG
S NEW BERLI N
BETHEL PARK
GROVE O TY

LI NCOLN
POTTSTOM
ROBERTSDALE
POTTSTOM
CANTON

EAST QUOGUE
NORTHAMPTON
BETHEL PARK
BUTLER
ROBERTSDALE
W NDBER
CENTER VALLEY
POTTSTOM
ELVERSON
OWEGO

NOTTI NGHAM
TOWER CI TY
BRENTWOOD
HAZLE TWP
HAZEL TOANSHI P
BETHEL PARK
SOVERSET

HOLI DAY
MERTZTOM
DOYLESTOMN
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
TABERNACLE
PHI LI PSBURG
G LBERTSVI LLE
JOHNSTOMN

FAI RFI ELD
MANLI US

SLI GO
SARASOTA
QUAKERTOWN
BATH

COPLAY
HARLEYSVI LLE

KANE

ROCKY PO NT
Z| EGLERVI LLE
ALLENTO/MN
DAVI DSVI LLE
W NDBER
WASHI NGTON
CRCHARD PARK
JONESTOMN
POWEL L
TREVOSE
SHAMXKI N
SHAMXKI N
EBENSBURG

HI LLI ARDS
HOBE SOUND

PA
PA
PA
PA
VA

PA
PA

PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

FL
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
FL



1430119
4449385
0114252
2071222
4406230
1410104
1620900
9910100
9902193
1310057
8601149
0210988
1770525
4418937
9603987
9703235
2111247
1414869
1510217
1770523
1610043
9101676
1938924
9204991
1010440
8007344
1211886
0211236
3506133
1313785
8905163
1935275
9101841
1419337
9802175
8002811
1216992
2728000
2113012

1518589
2072757
1853544
2111514
1939439
2072900
2071235
1933078
1938529
1852944
2071236
1853943
2071222
1938924
1935275
2211962

1623805
1852137
1778940
1623656

KESTLER DAVI D M
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
KUNKLE KEVIN R
WAHL M CHAEL C
BREDNI AK ROBERT A
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
LAURENCE JR JCOSEPH
DETWEI LER BRYAN J
HERRVANN LARRY M
BEARDE BUD

JOSEPH THOVAS C
SLATER DEAN R

RAI FORD DARLENE W
HARRCLD JR WALTON
G NTHER EDWARD W
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
EMERI CK JOSHUA L
KI NG GARY D
DUFFI N PATRI CK J
RAI FCRD RANDY C
BUBB JEFFREY
SCHOONOVER Tl MOTHY
KNEPPER REUBEN W
FASANO MARI O J
BECKER DAVI D
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
KERN JUSTI N

GOSCI NSKI Bl LL
HORGAN J P
FANTANAROSA CELEST
REBELLO WALTER A
ORKI N ALEX W
KELLEY JEFFREY A
LI NEMAN DEBBI E A
BREI DEGAM CARL H
HASSI S KENNETH J
MCCAULEY DAVID A
FI' NI BUD

HEM NI TZ SHARON

HENSEL TOMWY A
DEBRI E WATT W LLI
READLER WYATT C
CALVARUSO TJ
MARSHALL TYLER L
NYSTROM C TUCKER
REBUCK JACK M
CERVANTES COLE
DUVALL KAMERAN CHR
CARBAUGH ADAM L
REBUCK JACCB M
DUDASH LUKE J
WAHL M CHAEL C
KNEPPER REUBEN W
ORKI N ALEX W
BROWN CALI JO

BRECK |V JOSEPH J
VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
NYSTROM COCPER
HUTCH NS TUFF

328
328
328
327
327
325
323
322
322
322
322
321
321
320
319
318
318
317
317
315
314
313
310
309
308
308
304
302
302
302
300
300
295
292
287
284
283
283
267

365
365
363
359
354
354
351
346
338
333
333
332
327
310
300
234

371
370
368
363

0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000
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3A
3A

S. VT GLEN SPEY
NORTHAMPTON
YOUNGWOOD
S.JR PROSPECT
S. VT AVELLA
LDY2 OAKLAND
LANGHORNE
ROARI NG SPRI NGS
VET ROCK HI LL
ROYESFORD
SUBV QAKFORD
SUBV ONEGRD
LDY2 HAMPTON
SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE
S. VT POTTSVI LLE
S. VT NEW/I LLE
BEAVERDALE
SUBV WAL DORF
JAMESVI LLE
SUBV HAMPTON
SUBV NEW WOODSTOCK
STATE COLLEGE
S.JR T/O MCCONNELLSBURG
S. VT NEW HAVEN
MANHEI M
LDY2 SHOHCOLA
MERTZTOMN
SUBV CH NA GROVE
VET Pl SCATAVAY
LDY2 ELVERSON
S. VT TAUNTON
S.JR ASHLAND
SUBV JOHNSTOMWN
LDY2 FREDONI A
S. VT MERTZTOMWN
PENNSAUKEN
SUBV GREEN LANE
W LM NGTON
LDY2 BREI NI GSVI LLE
SUB JUNI OR
S.JR NORTHAMPTON
S.JR G BBON
S.JR WAPWOL LOPEN
S.JR ROCHESTER
S.JR LI NCOLN
S.JR T/O KANE
S.JR SHAMOKI N
S.JR SHARPTOMNN
S.JR | DA
S.JR ROBERTSDALE
S.JR SHAMCKI N
S.JR Rl NGTOMAN
S.JR PROSPECT
S.JR T/ O MCCONNELLSBURG
S.JR ASHLAND
S.JR T/ O BURNT COBI NS
JUNI OR
JR TUNKHANNCOCK
JR W CONI SCO
JR KANE
JR FREDERI CKTOMN

3A

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
SC
PA

VA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
NC

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
DE
PA

PA
NE
PA

NE
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA



1773124
1775504
1850657
1519722
1777900
2111625
1934328
1851923
1934329

1211077
1626502
1418245
2112790
0921752
1621836
1511710
1939822
1515957
1210118
1624666
2073839
1214424
1419320
1778525
2115967
1856869
1936210

3400168
8800198
9301121
8803753
4411178
9200210
2704295
8603443
9911152
8400385
4600151
9005335
9001886
0512068
0414698
1418706
1850532
8900221
2070520
9800193
0610345
9205988
0923273
2116274
0113068
1938578
0922503
1111422
1519549
9911984
9501924
1610022
3709770

LOVE JASON A

BROWN JR DAVID E
GUSTAFSON |1 1 VER
CaLuCCl OVEN S
SCHAFFER CLARE L
KRAMER CODY

HOOD BRANDON THOVA
CARBAUGH BO E

HOOD NI COLE ANN

LAVWRENCE | AN

MCGEE KLAYTON W
BEAVER WESLEY E

W RTH EVAN

HUGHES R NI CK
OSTROWEKI JR RON J
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
BUMPUS JR M CHAEL
GRAY JAXON T

NCFTZ JACK H
GLOVER MAKENZY A
STAHL BRANDON M
BONSER JACOB RAYMO
HELMS GARRETT J
BOES ANTHONY
WOCDS | AN CHRI STI A
CHASE CHANCE R
WALLS DAKOTA E

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
KI RKSEY JOHN C

SM TH GREGORY W

| SNER D MARK
DARROCH KENNETH
VWH TE SCOTT L
CHADVELL CARL
LOBO ANTONIO T
JAMES BRI AN K
JARVI S ROBERT J

DI PRETE LOU S

GRI ESEMER JAY C
COSTA BRUCE
PARSON RANDY
CLARKE THOVAS M
BATESKO RI CHARD J
MONTEROTTI CHRI STO
PATCHELL JOHN R
NATALE CONO
HUNTER E ALLAN
DOORLY BRENDAN P
NEI LSON JR DONALD
SAUBLE TODD V

MCG VERN W LLI AM J
PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL
RUTTER ROBERT L
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
GUDA JOHN T
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
PAPPAS JACCB J

M LLER STEVEN D
CONVAY GERALD A
GROSSMAN DONALD SC

357
355
355
352
351
340
334
331
317

381
372
371
370
364
360
360
357
353
352
347
345
344
344
331
328
324
324

379
370
369
368
367
367
364
362
359
358
358
358
356
355
355
354
354
354
353
353
353
352
352
351
351
351
349
349
349
349
348
348
347

AA JR ASHLAND

AA JR FRENCHTOWN

A JR POTTSTOMN

A JR EASTON

AA JR NEWTOWR

B JR CRESSONA

B JR ASHLAND

C JR ROBERTSDALE

A JR ASHLAND
JUNI OR GOLD

3A  JAD HERRI N

3A  JGAD W LLOW

3A  JGAD DANVI LLE

AA  JGLD FRI ENDSVI LLE

3A  JGAD STREET

AA  JGLD SHAVERTOWN

3A  JGAD METTER

B JGLD FABI US

A JGD SPRI NG CREEK

A JGD Pl TTSBURGH

B JGLD OLEAN

D JGLD DAVI DSVI LLE

AA  JGLD LEH GHTON

AA  JGELD EDWARDSVI LLE

C JGLD BETHEL PARK

A JGD VWURTLAND

3A  JGAD CORRY

C JGLD TOWER CI TY
SUB VETERAN

3A  suBv KEENE

3A  suBV HYATTSVI LLE

3A  SuBV LI NCOLN

AA  SUBV Rl PLEY

3A  SuBV ALl QUI PPA

3A  suBv BETHEL

3A  SuBV OXFORD

AA  SUBV EASTON

AA  SUBV BETHLEHAM

AA  SUBV BROWNS M LLS

A SuBV JOHNSTON

AA  SUBV Bl RDBORO

B SUBV M DDLEBORO

3A  SuBV SHI PPENSBURG

AA  SUBV STOCKTON

A SuBV WH TI NG

B SUBV UXBRI DGE

A SuBV NEW CASTLE

D SUBV ROCKY POl NT

AA  SUBV QUAKERTOWN

AA  SUBV NAPLES

3A  SuBV AUDUBON

AA  SUBV MARTI NSBURG

C SUBV MCDONAL D

A SuBV BUTLER

A SuBV TULLY

A SuBV HAZLETON

B SUBV DOWKI NGO

A SuBV BLOOVSBURG

AA  SUBV PLYMOUTH

AA  SUBV BEDFORD

A SuBV STAFFORD

AA  SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



0922031
1415444
0111874
8706025
1854792
9402390
9905616
1011578
1510249
2504609
8000790
1311906
9804219
8702117
0619583
9404166
2112916
1777714
8106668
1210985
8805067
1310855
1316540
1013318
9802837
1771179
8504695
8002785
0611494
0411592
1771772
1114926
9102987
1418142
8601149
0210988
1511496
1515048
9100444
4418937
7905086
1859291
1414869
9404780
1770523
8603190
1610043
0814955
1014371
0211236
0921323
9101841
1216992

3707426
1311443
9003831
9914096
8301943
8505839
4413575
1850001
8304383
9913427
9502932

PLUNKETT BI LL

LI NEMAN RANDY D
EM LI US BRYAN L
FLI NT JAMES H

DI MASCI A MARI O A
HARRI S JR ROBERT E
ZADZORA JON D
JONES KEI TH M

COX CHARLES M
DULIN DAVID C
HOOVER M CHAEL E
DEMERAC STEVE J
DARRCUGH DAVI D J
STONER JAMES W

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
RI TTLER ROBERT B
WGHT LEE T
NAYLCR DAVID A
SKEUSE BRI AN
BARGER DENNI S

W LCOX E WAYNE
JOSEPH FRED C
PRETO JOHN D
ANDRULAT FRED
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
PRI NTZ STUART H
BLACK VAN E
GONYEAU DAVI D
OSWALD ROBERT M
GHANTOUS VICTCOR E
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
SCHAAL KENNETH C
MEEKS EDWARD D
JOSEPH THOVAS C
SLATER DEAN R
LAUDERBACK SCOT

LI VINGSTON JR LORR
BURI CK STEPHEN E
HARROLD JR WALTON
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
SANTCS JOSEPH C
KI NG GARY D

YURKY JAMES

RAI FORD RANDY C
FEEG DONALD A
BUBB JEFFREY
LYNCH W LLI AM
BROANI NG DENTON R
GOSCI NSKI Bl LL
FOX GQUY D

KELLEY JEFFREY A
MCCAULEY DAVI D A

EDWARDS ROBERT
SCHM DT BRUCE A
WOMVER URBAN R
FORESTER W LLI AM D
UNRUH RI CHARD L
HERB ROGER L
ETCHEN JCEL F
BAYER EDWARD J
NATCHER W LLI AM A
WAALKES GARY L
HOLDREN SCOTT W

347
346
346
345
344
344
343
343
343
342
342
341
341
340
340
339
338
337
337
335
335
335
334
334
333
332
331
331
330
329
329
327
324
323
322
321
320
320
320
320
318
317
317
316
315
314
314
306
304
302
297
295
283

373
367
367
363
363
363
358
358
358
358
358
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PPEPEEEERRE

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

MARI ANNA
FREDONI A
JENKI NTOWN
BARKER
AUDUBON
AUBURN

SLATI NGTON
WASHI NGTON DC
PORT ALLEGANY
ANNAPCLI S
TYRONE

STATEN | SLAND
DRUMB

COGAN STATI ON
CANDCOR

WEST CHESTER
HAMPTON
SLATERSVI LLE
STOCKTON
FREDERI CK
FABI US
TREVOSE

EAST NORTHPORT
WALLI NGFORD
COLLEGEVI LLE
EAST QUOGUE
NORTHAMPTON

I NDI ANA

NORTH TONAWANDA
GREENLAVN
HUNTI NGDON VALLEY
ELVERSON

M LFORD

W LM NGTON
QAKFORD
ONEGO

HOLI DAY
SOVERSET
BLACKWOOD

NEW ENTERPRI SE
BATH

HUNTI NGTOMWN
WAL DORF

PHI LI PSBURG
HAMPTON

WOMEL SDORF
NEW WOODSTOCK
DREXEL HI LL
ALEXANDRI A

CH NA GROVE
SARASCOTA
JOHNSTOMNN
GREEN LANE

MONTI CELLO
BEAVER
SKANEATELES
TOWSON
CHESTERTOMWN
HEG NS

LI GONI ER

G BSONI A
EBENSBURG
BEAR

PHI LI PSBURG

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
VA

9z2%25¢&7%

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

DE
PA

FL

PA
PA

PA
VA

PA
VA
NC
FL
PA
PA



1112377
8603283
3801221
9003024
1850278
8502268
8105482
8703924
0415565
1213621
7909166
1314341
8201620
9101352
1519191
9101866
9703539
9106085
8003450
0510423
4440128
0213446
8600299
9103741
7808471
9902193
1211888
4420953
3513415
2116007
3506133

8304812
7907368
4421405
8305116
9402546
4600210
9700722
4440082
8302461
8006589
4429715
7911002
4442976
0112819
8600790
4414785
8002765
4439170
3705430
1410315
4412020
1935790
4431010
9603836
1313909
8502211
4046156
0810295
4417390
4308094
1213445
9000951
4433827

M LBERT RI CHARD
GLI SSON JERRY L
KRI CK RANDY L

MALI SZEWEKI FRED
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
HORENBURG THOVAS A
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
ORR GARY D

JUBIN M CHAEL H
CLAYTON ANDY T
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
DI Rl SI O RAYMOND D
RCSS WLLIAM B
BAUM JOHN J

KI NG PAUL A

BATTI STA RCBERT A
BARTON JR JEROME E
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
ROCCO THOVAS
VALVO ANTHONY C
SHUSTER DAVID A
BOVBA THOVAS P
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
BOLAND PHIL J
PASCCE FRANK L
HERRVANN LARRY M
KERN JAN

HOLZER THOVAS
VANSELOUS M KE
DQUGLAS KEI TH C
HORGAN J P

SHADE LARRY M
SHAW PAUL
HOSTETTER SHELDON
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
HAAF CLI FF R
FEDERI CI JOHN N
HARVEY PAUL A
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
HAFEZ HAN

M LLS RI CHARD
MCM LLEN JAMES D
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
Rl EBE Rl CHARD A
JABS JACK A

FI TCH STEVEN R
SM LEY SR JAMES S
SHADEL WAYNE R
CLARY DAVID K
BAKER RI CHARD

DI FABI O JOHN M
CONVAY JOHN W

M ZI KONBKI  JCE
TYLER JR ELWOOD
MASON M CHAEL S
MORGAN ROBERT E
MORGAN LOUIE F

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
GONTAR JAMES
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
Bl SHOP ROBERT C
PAUL CURTIS L

356
356
354
351
351
350
348
347
346
346
345
341
340
340
339
338
337
337
336
336
336
333
332
332
325
322
320
320
319
313
302

375
372
367
364
363
362
358
357
351
351
350
348
348
347
347
345
344
344
341
339
338
338
337
337
336
336
335
334
334
332
332
330
330
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FREEDOM

W LLI AMSTON
VEERNERSVI LLE
LOCKPORT
HALLSTEAD
STATEN | SLAND
BADEN

RURAL VALLEY
COVENTRY
HENDERSON
COLUMBUS
WASHI NGTON
NEWFOUNDL AND
UPPER MARLBORO
GROVE A TY
MANAHAVKI N
POTTSVI LLE
NORTHBOROUGH
RURAL VALLEY
CRCHARD PARK
BETHEL PARK
HANOVER
CANTON
EBENSBURG
NEW CASTLE
ROCK HI LL
MERTZTOMN
BETHEL PARK
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
JOHNSTOMNN

Pl SCATAVAY

SENI OR VETERAN

R S A S L A A A R P P PR L L L
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SS355555353555555535555555355555595

ELYSBURG
COLLI NGAOOD
LEBANON

MAI NESBURG
CAZENOVI A
HARRI SVI LLE
N HUNTI NGDON
BLANDON

W LTON
LEHVAN
HOUSTON

LI NDLEY
AVELLA
GREENE

EAST GREENVI LLE
CANTON
FREEVI LLE
THOVPSONTOMWN
PHOENI X
BLOOVSBURG
BEDFORD

NEW HOPE
WATTSBURG
PALMYRA

PRI NCE FREDERI CK
JONESTOMN
LOVELAND
EAST SYRACUSE
NORTHAMPTON
PARKER
OAKLAND
PENNI NGTON
WASHI NGTON

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
R

NC

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
SC
PA
PA
PA
PA



9504802
3723643
1210663
4439235
1430119
3715200
4406230
8800044
8005547
9101675
9603987
0312173
9703235
8007814
0510666
8903266
8702118
9204991
0211212
8906190
8205063
8905163
9302470
9802175
8105483
9700136

0760082
1214174
0512126
2111285
0413175
1624281
1214840
1313569
1623595
9303815
2068334
1939635
0310345
0611677
1621448
1776075
0410274
1770349
1772677
1933542
1015583
1216677
2111500

8101070
9201058
0211435
0922032
8603677
1210089
0760081
9105657
1110282
9304483
1211887

BURLESON W LLI AM E
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
RUMBAUGH ROBERT R
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
KESTLER DAVI D M
MCCARTHY DENNI S A
BREDNI AK RCBERT A
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
TARBY W LLIAM J
SCHOONOVER BERT A
G NTHER EDWARD W
W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
HESS REG S V

WOLF THOVAS J

BI LLS DAVID B
OEHRLI NILES L
FASANO MARI O J
CALDVELL JR JAMES
STAHLMAN RAY E
PRATT DENNI S G
REBELLO WALTER A
TOTH JR LOQU S J
BREI DEGAM CARL H
MARSH LEE E

REX BRUCE S

BREI GANER BETHANY
BYRD CHRI STI NA M
WOMVER HEI DI S
LOGAN BECK

HANSEN TAYLOR N
DECKER KATELYNN A
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
Bl SHOP RAYLEE
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
RAMSEY KELLY L
DUNKLE SUE A

Bl RD ROBYN M
HUNTER ASHLEY N
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
DUNKLE KAYLA R
HUNTER DEBRA K
SCHAFFER MARY M
MO R ANGELI NA
COLUCCI HAI LEE R
BENEDETTO VI RG NI A
SUKEL CAROLYN E
PERETI N AMANDA R

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
BATEMAN KI M S

HAM LTON KAYLYNN
PLUNKETT MARCY
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
PARSON CATHY
NATCHER DONNA R
DOORLY CRI ONA

SM TH SUE M

KERN CONNI E

330
330
330
329
328
328
327
327
326
319
319
319
318
318
318
315
311
309
309
303
302
300
295
287
279
279

371
364
362
359
358
356
355
348
347
343
342
341
341
340
335
335
331
330
328
325
323
323
263

362
347
345
345
343
339
337
337
336
335
335
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
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